
Team Schedule 

Varsity 
Football 7/23/2024 to 10/26/2024

Gaylord High School
90 Livingston Blvd
Gaylord, MI 49735

Christian Wilson
School Phone: 989-705-3104
Home Phone: 989-350-3573
Fax: 989-731-2585
wilsonc@gaylord.k12.mi.us

Football
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Thursday 08/22/24 Alma Scrimmage at Alma College Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 08/29/24 Traverse City West HS Away 7:00 PM
Friday 09/06/24 Kingsley Area Schools Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 09/14/24 *Marquette Senior HS Away 6:00 PM
Friday 09/20/24 *Petoskey High School Away 7:00 PM
Friday 09/27/24 *Cadillac High School (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM
Friday 10/04/24 *Alpena High School Away 7:00 PM
Saturday 10/12/24 *Escanaba High School Home 6:00 PM
Friday 10/18/24 Lumen Christi Catholic High School Away 7:00 PM
Friday 10/25/24 *Sault Area High School Home 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Secretary Athletic Director
Jim Cracraft Chris Hodges Jill Kassuba Christian Wilson
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